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Statement showing the Blocks of Land which have been proclaimed under "The Government Loans to Local
Bodies Act Amendment Act, 1891," &c.—continued.

3

Ga::etted. Surveyor-General's Eeport. Expenditu: •o.

Name of Block. I.- ' Vaina- Worksyaiua- required to
Mock °Pen UP suohBlock. Block.

Area of
Block. Estimated

Cost
proposed

to be
borrowed.

April 1,
1899,to

March31,
1900.

Total
to

March31,
1900.

No. Page. Date.
To

Mar. 31,1899.

Brought forward
Acres.

549,883
£

442,406
£

120,687
£

117,944
£ s. d.

176 9 3
£ s. d.

118,120 8 8
1893-94.

455
18,620
4,600
6,253
4,306
4,770
1,790
2,817
3,993
2,650
9,200
9,404
1,461

58,200
2,625

8
4

34
71
90
28
40
13
19
35
45
68
49
74
72

152
26

571
1377
1521
539
656
245
339
573
860

1324
939

1419
1274

2 Feb., 1893
12 Jan.,

1May,
21 Sept., ,
11 Nov., 1892
31 Mar., „
18 May, 1893
23 Feb., „
16 Mar., „
4 May,
8 June, „
7 Sept., „

22 June, „
5 Oct.,

15 Sept., 1892

341
10,455
2,300
2,631
3,655
6,678
1,610
2,256
4,592
1,000
3,910
4,975

956
29,100
8,565

Road-works 114
2,793

500
625
538

1,193
288
675
998
325
920

1,175
100

5,800
1,313

114
i 2,725

476
120
538

1,192
200
675
998
325
506

1,169
28

5,799
1,313

67 18 9
114 0 0

2,793 0 0
476 5 6
120 1 8
538 0 0

1,192 0 0
200 0 0
675 0 0
998 0 0
325 0 0
552 16 1

1,169 0 0
28 7 1

5,799 5 5
1,313 0 0

Omahine, Block I. . t
Opaku-Kapara
Opuawhanga-Whangarei No. 1
Oteramika
Pohui
Stirling
Swinburn
Tahaukupu
Tararua
Tauhoa-Komokoriki
Taupiri
Tauwharetoi
Umutaoroa..
Waipoua
Wellington Fruit-growers' As-

sociation
Woodville

4612 1

254 49 939 22 June, 1893 286 25 25 25 0 0

1894-95.
1,683
8,682
3,175
6,856
1,403

11,000

26 July, 1894
29 Mar., „
16 Mar., 1893
24 Aug., 1894
15 Sept., 1892
16 Mar., 1893

1,721
6,152
4,871
8,860
1,840
6,600

Road-works 309
750
794

1,714
322

1,375

11 0 0 320 0 11
750 0 0
794 0 0

1,713 15 10
321 16 9

1,375 0 0

Egmont, BlockVI.
Gimmerburn
Hall
Hautapu No. 2
Invercargill Hundred
Kaitangiwhenua Special Settle-

ment
Lauder-Blackstone
Lauder-Tiger Hill
Lower Wanaka
Maniototo ..
Mecalickstone
MomahakiVillage Settlement
Okoke
Pakiri
Palmerston North Knights of

Labour
Pohonuiatane
Ruahine
Salisbury and Delaware
Sommerville
Waiotahi .. ..
Wanganui .,

3,809
28,723
3,368

277
6,010

824
13,893
2,950

10,995

57
24
19
65
72
19

24

34
24
19
7

51
21
28

1163
481
340

1272
1273
340

481

714
481
339
131

1049
387
539

29 Mar., 1894

10 May,
29 Mar., „
16 Mar., 1893
25 Jan., 1894
5 July, „

23 Mar., 1893
31 Mar., 1892

3,608
22,112

1,250
245

4,954
6,311
9,577
1,106

12,222

421
1,032

794
1,714

400
1,375

476
1,000

101
104

1,503
1,360
2,369

369
2,749

400
300
101
100

1,503
1,311
1,550

369
2,749

7 14 0
18 11 3

400 0 0
300 0 0
101 0 0
100 0 0

1,503 0 0
1,318 11 8
1,568 13 3

369 0 0
2,749 0 0

28,000
4,800

13,399
8,566
6,050
6,222

19
61
28

340
1291
539

16 Mar., 1893
16 Aug., 1894
31 Mar., 1892

28,000
2,225

14,272
9,085
2,269
6,046

600
840

3,348
2,142

756
1,556

600
824

3,348
2,142

750
1,556

355 3 3 955 3 3
824 1 9

3,348 0 0
2,142 0 0

750 13 9
1,556 0 0

57
19

1162
340

26 July, 1894
16 Mar., 1893

1895-96.
351

3,668
22,535
15,081
4,650

11,041
3,200
3,800

7 Sept., 1893
29 Mar., 1894

7 Feb., 1895
20 July, 1893
31 Mar., 1892
16 Mar., 1893
16 Mar., „

702
1,834

24,748
6,215
4,081
5,233
3,150
3,860

Road-works 220
458
500

1,886
1,163
2,616

800
950

Ackers
Avoca
Blackstone-Gimmerburn
Beaumont
Clifton No. 1
Dannevirke Centennial
Eltham
Gatton
Glenomaru, Blocks III., IV.,

V., VII., X.
Hikurangi No. 2

l 1,040
4,148

68
24
10
57
28
19
19
19

1 13{ 42
82

f?60
89
27
12

1327
482
233

1113
539
340
340

246
783

1663
459
149

1245
1863
510
283

(269)[270}
1215
1951

94
1637
958

1510
233
284
234
973

23 Feb., „ '
25 May, 1895
16 Nov., 1894
7 Mar., 1895

30 Jan., 1896
15 Aug., 1895
15Dec, „
5 April, 1894

14Feb., 1895

j 619

216
458
200

1,163
317
800
950

100 0 0

184*19 0

216 16 3
458 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0

1,163 0 0
501 16 11
800 0 0
950 0 0

179 131
496

130 15 4
3,240 520 110 497 5 5

Hokonui . • 3,223 | 1,607 603 85
1,174

656
5,756
2,861

85 7 10
Kaiparoro .. .. • •Kaitangata..
Kaitangiwhenua No. 2
Kaitieke

9,392
4,785

46,045
45,500

6,414
3,871

27,627
41,700

1,174
656

5,765
11,375

1,174 0 0
656 0 6

5,756 0 0
3,513 8 6652**3 6

Karioi-Alexandra 13,300 10 13Feb., 1896 4,987 1,662 1,662
34

1,262
23 12 6

105 17 1

1,661 14 6
Kaupokonui
Kawhatau
Llewellyn
Malton Farm Homestead
Manganui and Ruapehu
Manganui-Egmont
Maniototo No. 2
Maniototo No. 3
Naseby, No. 2
Ngunguru

230
5,700
4,594
1,028
7,350
2,833
6,916
6,295
2,444
6,125

62
94
5

80
46
72
10
12
10
46

10 Aug., 1893
21 Dec, 1894
23 Jan., 1896
8 Oct., 1894

21 June,
4 Oct.,
7 Feb., 1895

14Feb., „
7 Feb., 1895

20 June,

230
6,588
3,445

944
6,337
3,597
5,911
6,001
2,038
3,210

58
1,425

861
302

1,838
894
907
300
313
772

302
496
894
300

2316 5

58 0 0
1,367 6 4

302 0 0
519 19 11• 894 0 0
300 0 0

661 316 4 665* 6 1

Carried forward 1,087,240] 857,231 201,275 177,888 1,778 14 5 179,669 18 8
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